
VARIATION OF ORDER

This Order was varied by Rushmoor Borough Council on the  by a variation 
order under reference number 375 a copy of which is attached. This order will now be 
referred to as 375V.

Signed on behalf of Rushmoor Borough Council by 

.............................................................. 

Head of Economy, Planning and Strategic Housing 

Authorised by the Council to Sign in that behalf 

Tim Mills (Jan 12, 2023 10:08 GMT)
Tim Mills

10-Jan-2023
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Tree Schedule: Please refer to Schedule 1
Location:- 
Land affected by TPO 375V 
at Salesian College and on land at
Peabody Road and Reading Road
Farnborough
Hampshire

Date: 11/01/2023
Scale: 1: 1,1250
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TREE PRESERVATION ORDER 375V
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Schedule  

Specification of trees 

Trees specified individually 

(Encircled in black on the map) 

Reference on map Description Situation 

T2 
T3 
T5 
T6 
T7 
T9 
T10 
T11 
T12 
T13 
T15 
T16 
T17 
T18 
T19 
T20 
T22 
T23 
T24 
T25 
T26 
T28 
T29 
T30 
T31 
T32 
T33 
T34 
T35 
T36 
T37 
T38 
T39 

Oak 
Oak 
Oak 
Oak 
Sycamore 
Oak 
Norway Maple 
Sycamore 
Sycamore 
Oak 
Oak 
Birch 
Birch 
Oak 
Lime 
Lime 
Sycamore 
Ash 
Maple 
Maple 
Sycamore 
False Acacia 
Horse Chestnut 
Sweet Chestnut 
Oak 
Lime 
Birch 
Douglas Fir 
Lime 
Lime 
Oak 
Sycamore 
Oak 

137 Peabody Road 
35 Reading Road 
35 Reading Road 
37 Reading Road 
39 Reading Road 
43 Reading Road 
49 Reading Road 
Rear of 1 Hermitage Close 
Rear of 1 Hermitage Close 
Rear of 1 Hermitage Close 
Rear of 2 Hermitage Close 
Rear of 3 Hermitage Close 
Rear of 6 Hermitage Close 
Adjacent to 6 Hermitage Close 
Adjacent to 8 Hermitage Close 
Adjacent to 8 Hermitage Close 
Adjacent to 29 Sherborne Road 
Adjacent to 29 Sherborne Road 
Adjacent to 29 Sherborne Road 
Adjacent to 29 Sherborne Road 
Adjacent to 29 Sherborne Road 
Adjacent to Reading Road 
Adjacent to Reading Road 
Adjacent to Reading Road 
Adjacent to Reading Road 
Adjacent to Reading Road 
Adjacent to Reading Road 
123 Reading Road 
123 Reading Road 
123 Reading Road 
10 Bruntile Close 
Salesian College, adjacent to Coach House 
10 Bruntile Close 

 

Groups of trees 

(within a broken black line on the map) 

Reference on map Description Situation 

G1 
 
 
G2 
 
 
G3 

2 Hornbeams 
1 Sycamore 
1 Horse Chestnut 
3 Sycamores 
1 False Acacia 
1 Horse Chestnut 
15 Oaks 
8 Scots Pines 
4 Hollys 
3 Limes 
1 Sycamore 

Adjacent Reading Road 
 
 
Salesian College 
 
 
Adjacent 121 & 121A Reading Road 



 

Woodlands 

(within a continuous black line on the map) 

Reference on map Description Situation 

W1 Scots Pines 
Sweet Chestnuts 
Sycamores 
Oaks 

Rear of 121A Reading Road 

 































TPO 375V - Pack
Final Audit Report 2023-01-12

Created: 2023-01-11

By: Toby Fotheringham (toby.fotheringham@rushmoor.gov.uk)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAnVLt7tCi6uvsUowlPA--QJDns1-re074

"TPO 375V - Pack" History
Document created by Toby Fotheringham (toby.fotheringham@rushmoor.gov.uk)
2023-01-11 - 4:02:13 PM GMT

Document emailed to tim.mills@rushmoor.gov.uk for signature
2023-01-11 - 4:03:10 PM GMT

Email viewed by tim.mills@rushmoor.gov.uk
2023-01-12 - 10:08:04 AM GMT

Signer tim.mills@rushmoor.gov.uk entered name at signing as Tim Mills
2023-01-12 - 10:08:43 AM GMT

Document e-signed by Tim Mills (tim.mills@rushmoor.gov.uk)
Signature Date: 2023-01-12 - 10:08:45 AM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed.
2023-01-12 - 10:08:45 AM GMT


	REVOKE DRAFT PAGE
	TPO_160 - Schedule V
	160V - map
	TPO_160

		2023-01-12T02:08:48-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




